OISC GOLF
METRIX

wKevytta kiekonviskontaa Kerimaella+: Syksy.a2021#% -

21.12.2021
No|  |112/3/4/5/6 78] 91011 12 13 14 151617 18| +- Sum
Par 3/3/3/4/33/3 34 443 33 5|44 3 62
1 MikkaPii |4 236 3 32 2 5 5|42 4|3|5/|5 4|3 +3 65

2 PetteriRusko ' 2 1 2 /3 /5|33 /4 4 5 7 5 6 4 3110 6 4|3 +17| 79

vKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Kerimaelld-s Syksy «2021% - 21.12.2021 « 24.12.2024 19:51 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2004112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1953738
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2004112

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
2
1

2
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 3/3/3|4/|3,/3/3 /3 /4 ,4,4/|3 |3 3,5 /|4/|4|3) 62
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vKevyttd kiekonviskontaa Kerimaelldss Syksy «2021% - 21.12.2021 « 24.12.2024 19:51 (2)
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